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Dates & Times Readers Extraordinary Ministers

MARCH 2024 LITURGICAL MINISTERS

Sat 2 March 4 p.m. 1. J. Read 1. H. Amann* 2. S. Korchinski
2. D. Read

Sun 3 March 9:30 am. | 1.S. Cincotta 1. L. Hanley 2. A. Corbett
2. J. Ritzler

Sat 9 March 4 p.m. 1.B. Westervelt 1. MF Westervelt* 2. M. Johnson
2. K. Cunningham

Sun 10 March 9:30 a.m. | 1. C. Stark 1. L. Hanley 2. P. Wallace
2. A. Brach-Williams

Sat 16 March 4 p.m. 1. K. Cunningham 1. H. Amann 2. XXXXXXXXXXXX
2. E. Hudon (S. Korchinski to assist Fr. Chris)

Sun 17 March 9:30 am. | 1. C. Stark 1. A. Corbett. 2 XXXXXXXXXXXX
2. J. Ritzler (G. Gibbs to assist Fr. Chris)

Sat 23 March 4 p.m. 1.J. Read 1. B. Westervelt* 2. N. Fredericks
PALM SUNDAY 2.D. Read

N — MF Westervelt V — B. Westervelt
Sun 24 March 9:30 a.m. 1. A. Brach-Williams 1. P. Wallace 2. L. Hanley
PALM SUNDAY 2. A. Biddlecom

N - S. Cincotta V —C. Stark

Thurs 28 March — Easter | See separate sheet
Sunday 31 March

Please contact another Minister to switch or replace * Server



